Longest Flatfish

Peg Zone Name
6 B Ray
9 C lan

CSSC and RCSL NOSAC Results - Chesil Beach 17 November 2018

Name
Edmonds
Edwards

(Only two flats caught)

Longest Roundfish

Peg Zone Name
A Jason
Andrew
Aled
Mark
Nigel
Ray
Alan
Dave
John
Graham
Jon
lain
Phil
Chris
Brian
Chris
Peter
Clive
Jon
Graham
Barry
Graham
Mark
Adrian
lan
Paul
Steve
Dave
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Name
Roe
Daniels
Daniels
Plumpton
Colon
Edmonds
Turner
Grieve
Downing
Land
Pollard
Colquhoun
Darling
Chuter
De Souza
Needen
Wells
Bonnett
Bowland
Morrison
Davies
Berry
Atkinson
Thomas
Edwards
Whiteley
Doherty
Thompson

Representing
N'castle Ests 1
MOD

Representing
Land Registry (Plymouth)
CSSC sw

Land Registry
CSSC sw

RCSL

N'castle Ests 1
HASSRA NW
RCSL

RCSL

RCSL

Land Registry (Plymouth)
RCSL

RCSL

RCSL

CSSC London
N/W
Broadmoor
Broadmoor
MOD

CSSC sw

RCSL

CSSC London
RCSL

RCSL

MOD

HASSRA NW
CSSC London
MOD

Team
North East 1
Odds N Sods

Team

Land Reg

CSSC sw

Wales

CSSC sw

North West
North East 1
Odds N Sods
North East 1
Southern Softies
Wales

Land Reg

RCSL North
RCSL North
Southern Softies
CSSC London
North West
ModMoor
ModMoor
ModMoor

CSSC sw
Southern Softies
CSSC London
North East 1
Wales

Odds N Sods
North West
CSSC London
Odds N Sods

CMs
Flat
31
31

Round
50
46
43
42
42
35
35
33
32
31
31
30
30
29
29
28
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
24
24
21
18

Pos'n
1
1

Pos'n
1
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Species
Plaice
Flounder

Species
Garfish
Bull Huss
Bull Huss
Pouting
Garfish
Pouting
Whiting
Pouting
Pouting
Pouting
Pouting
Pouting
Pouting
Pouting
Pouting
Whiting
Pouting
Pouting
Pouting
Pouting
Pouting
Pouting
Pouting
Pouting
Gurnard
Gurnard
Pouting
Pouting



Longest bag

Peg Zone Name
B Ray
Mark
Aled
Nigel
Andrew
Alan
Jon
Dave
Graham
Chris
lain
Peter
Jon
Graham
Mark
Adrian
Steve
Chris
lan
John
Dave
Jason
Barry
Graham
Clive
Paul
Brian
Phil
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CSSC and RCSL NOSAC Results - Chesil Beach 17 November 2018

Name
Edmonds
Plumpton
Daniels
Colon
Daniels
Turner
Bowland
Grieve
Land
Needen
Colquhoun
Wells
Pollard
Morrison
Atkinson
Thomas
Doherty
Chuter
Edwards
Downing
Thompson
Roe
Davies
Berry
Bonnett
Whiteley
De Souza
Darling

Representing
N'castle Ests 1
CSSC swW

Land Registry
RCSL

CSSC swW
HASSRA NW
MOD

RCSL

RCSL

N/W

RCSL
Broadmoor
Land Registry (Plymouth)
CSSC sw

RCSL

RCSL

CSSC London
RCSL

MOD

RCSL

MOD

Land Registry (Plymouth)
RCSL

CSSC London
Broadmoor
HASSRA NW
CSSC London
RCSL

Team

North East 1
CSSC swW

Wales

North West
CSSC sw

Odds N Sods
ModMoor
North East 1
Wales

North West
RCSL North
ModMoor

Land Reg

CSSC sw

North East 1
Wales

CSSC London
Southern Softies
Odds N Sods
Southern Softies
Odds N Sods
Land Reg
Southern Softies
CSSC London
ModMoor
North West
CSSC London
RCSL North
Total

Bag
481
437
424
414
332
298
296
275
261
243
222
210
169
162
162
147
147
142
142
119
108
107
103
84
69
61
57
56

5728

Pos'n
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Fish Caught

Peg Zone Name

6 B
4 A
7 A
8 A
4 C
9 B
10 B
6 A
7 C
8 B
3 C
10 A
2 B
4 B
6 C
7 B
5 C
1 B
9 C
1 C
9 A
2 A
1 A
5 B
10 C
8 C
5 A
2 C

Ray
Mark
Aled
Nigel
Andrew
Alan
Jon
Dave
Graham
Chris
lain
Peter
Jon
Graham
Mark
Adrian
Steve
Chris
lan
John
Dave
Jason
Barry
Graham
Clive
Paul
Brian
Phil

CSSC and RCSL NOSAC Results - Chesil Beach 17 November 2018

Name
Edmonds
Plumpton
Daniels
Colon
Daniels
Turner
Bowland
Grieve
Land
Needen
Colquhoun
Wells
Pollard
Morrison
Atkinson
Thomas
Doherty
Chuter
Edwards
Downing
Thompson
Roe
Davies
Berry
Bonnett
Whiteley
De Souza
Darling

Species
15 Pouting, 2 LSD, 1 Plaice

7 Pouting, 2 Garfish, 2 Mackerel, 2 Conger, 1 LSD
3 Bull Huss, 3 Pout, 2 Mackerel, 3 Gar, 2 Eels

7 Pouting, 2 Conger, 5 Garfish
12 pouting, 1 Bull Huss, 1 Eel
12 Pouting, 1 Whiting

12 Pouting, 1 Conger

7 Pouting, 2 Eels, 1 LSD

8 Pouting, 2 Conger, 1 Mackerel
7 Pouting, 2 Whiting, 1 LSD

9 Pouting, 1 Mackerel

3 Pouting, 3 Eels, 1 LSD

6 Pouting, 1 Eel

4 Pouting, 1 LSD, 1 Conger

7 Pouting, 1 Poor Cod

6 Pouting, 1 Poor Cod

5 Pouting, 1 Conger, 1 Poor Cod
4 Pouting, 1 LSD

5 Pouting, 1 Gurnard, 1 Flounder
4 Pouting

2 LSD, 1 Pouting

2 Garfish, 1 Mackerel

2 Pout, 1 Eel, 1 Mackerel

4 Pouting

3 Pouting

1 Gurnard, 2 Pouting

2 Pouting

2 Pouting

Total

Bag
481
437
424
414
332
298
296
275
261
243
222
210
169
162
162
147
147
142
142
119
108
107
103
84
69
61
57
56

Pos'n
1
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# Fish
18
14
13
14
14
13
13
10
11
10
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Longest Bag per zone

Peg
4
7
8
6
10
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Mark
Aled

Nigel
Dave
Peter
Dave
Jason
Barry
Brian

Ray
Alan
Jon
Chris
Jon
Graham
Adrian
Chris
Graham

Andrew
Graham
lain
Mark
Steve
lan
John
Clive
Paul
Phil

CSSC and RCSL NOSAC Results - Chesil Beach 17 November 2018

Name
Plumpton
Daniels
Colon
Grieve
Wells
Thompson
Roe
Davies

De Souza

Edmonds
Turner
Bowland
Needen
Pollard
Morrison
Thomas
Chuter
Berry

Daniels
Land
Colquhoun
Atkinson
Doherty
Edwards
Downing
Bonnett
Whiteley
Darling

Representing

CSSC swW

Land Registry

RCSL

RCSL

Broadmoor

MOD

Land Registry (Plymouth)
RCSL

CSSC London

N'castle Ests 1

HASSRA NW

MOD

N/W

Land Registry (Plymouth)
CSSC swW

RCSL

RCSL

CSSC London

CSSC swW
RCSL

RCSL

RCSL

CSSC London
MOD

RCSL
Broadmoor
HASSRA NW
RCSL

Team

CSSC sw
Wales

North West
North East 1
ModMoor
Odds N Sods
Land Reg
Southern Softies
CSSC London
Total

North East 1
Odds N Sods
ModMoor
North West
Land Reg

CSSC swW

Wales

Southern Softies
CSSC London
Total

CSSC swW
Wales

RCSL North
North East 1
CSSC London
Odds N Sods
Southern Softies
ModMoor
North West
RCSL North
Total

Bag
437
424
414
275
210
108
107
103
57

2135

481
298
296
243
169
162
147
142
84

2022

332
261
222
162
147
142
119
69
61
56

1571

Pos'n
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Team Bag
4 A
4 C
4 B
6 B
6 A
6 C
7 A
7 C
7 B
2 C
2 A
2 B
10 B
10 A
10 C
8 A
8 B
8 C
2 B
2 A
2 C
5 C
5 B
5 A
1 C
1 B
1 A
3 C

Mark
Andrew
Graham

Ray
Dave
Mark

Aled
Land
Thomas

Alan
lan
Dave

Jon
Peter
Clive

Nigel
Chris
Paul

Jon
Jason
Phil

Steve
Berry
Brian

John
Chris
Barry

lain

CSSC and RCSL NOSAC Results - Chesil Beach 17 November 2018

Plumpton
Daniels
Morrison

Edmonds
Grieve
Atkinson

Daniels
Graham
Adrian

Turner
Edwards
Thompson

Bowland
Wells
Bonnett

Colon
Needen
Whiteley

Pollard
Roe
Darling

Doherty
Graham
De Souza

Downing
Chuter
Davies

Colquhoun

CSSC swW
CSSC SwW
CSSC swW

N'castle Ests 1
RCSL
RCSL

Land Registry
RCSL Wales
RCSL Wales

HASSRA NW
MOD
MOD

MOD
Broadmoor
Broadmoor

HMRC N/W
N/W
HASSRA NW

Land Registry (Plymouth)
Land Registry (Plymouth)
RCSL

CSSC London
CSSC London
CSSC London

RCSL
RCSL
RCSL

RCSL

Team
CSSC SW
CSSC sw
CSSC SW
Total

North East 1
North East 1
North East 1
Total

Wales
Wales
Wales
Total

Odds N Sods
Odds N Sods
Odds N Sods
Total

ModMoor
ModMoor
ModMoor
Total

North West
North West
North West
Total

RCSL/Land Reg
RCSL/Land Reg
RCSL/Land Reg
Total

CSSC London
CSSC London
CSSC London
Total

Southern Softies
Southern Softies
Southern Softies

Total

On one's tod
Total

Zone
Points
437 1
332 1
162 6
931 8
481 1
275 4
162 4
918 9
424 2
261 2
147 7
832 11
298 2
142 6
108 6
548 14
296 3
210 5
69 8
575 16
414 3
243 4
61 9
718 16
169 5
107 7
56 10
332 22
147 5
84 9
57 9
288 23
119 7
142 8
103 8
364 23
222 3
222 3

Pos'n



CSSC and RCSL NOSAC Results - Chesil Beach 17 November 2018
RCSL NOSAC - Trophies

Longest Bag

Nigel Colon RCSL NW
Dave Grieve RCSL NE
Graham Land RCSL Wales
Chris Needen N/W

lain Colguhoun RCSL Yorks
Mark Atkinson RCSL NE
Adrian Thomas RCSL Wales
Chris Chuter RCSL South
John Downing RCSL South
Barry Davies RCSL South
Phil Darling RCSL

Longest Fish

Nigel Colon RCSL NW
Dave Grieve RCSL NE
John Downing RCSL South
Graham Land RCSL Wales
Phil Darling RCSL

lain Colguhoun RCSL Yorks
Chris Chuter RCSL South
Chris Needen N/W

Barry Davies RCSL South
Adrian Thomas RCSL Wales

Mark Atkinson RCSL NE

™M
414
275
261
243
222
162
147
142
119
103
56

CM
42
33
32
31
30
30
29
28
26
25
25

Pos'n
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